Whitnall Park Men's Golf Club

Handicap Report 9-1-2022

WSGA ID |[Name | Official
10191616 Abel, Roger W. 23.7
10191581 Acker, Larry 13.3
10191530 Albrightson, Bob 13.5
10191555 Bain, Steven 9.6
10191532 Bartman, Richard, Jr. J. 8.9
10191543 Bartz, Tim 10.8
10388539 Behlendorf, Shane 15.9
10191504 Best, Mark 6.7
11360056 Blake, Jacob 16.5
10191527 Bock, Brian 15.1
10191520 Breidel, Ken 23.1
10227819 Broadwell, Steve C. 2.5
11111602 Brossard, Dan 313
11242096 Carian, George 16.6
11370899 Clark, Daniel NH
10191621 Condon, William E. 8.3
11283595 Corrao, Austin 12.1
11322019 Corrao, Greg 21.6
11322010 Corrao, Joe 30
10191550 Dadian, Archie 7.9
10191607 Davis, Paul 7.3
10408426 Doerr, Mark 16.4
10567641 Donarski, Dan 16
10575214 Donarski, Robby 8.7
10280608 Doyle, Brian 16.2
10191565 Ebert, Mark 12.9
10191562 Elleseg, George E. 4.5
10191620 Erman, Murteza Turgut 6.5
10191615 Gabor, John 11.3
11235515 Garcia, David 24.9
11245106 Gnadt, John 32.1
10191614 Greene, Jerry J. 8.6
10191601 Hansen, Charlie 14
10814134 Hansen, Kevin 19.1
10388512 Hassforth, Mike 13
10163684 Hebgen, Dan 12.1
10191539 Heintz, Greg Edward 18.6
10191590 Hench, Jeff 18.6
11363050 Henkhaus, Dan 20.4
10191507 Hennen, Michael 14.2
10191508 Heydel, Tom 22
10191524 Holt, David A. 14
10226442 Humbert, Jim 4.8
10191584 Ignatowski, Jim 4.4
10191592 Jedrzejewski, Mike 20
10191606 Jeffords, Craig 22.7
10168129 Kappes, David 24.2
10191563 Kappes, Jason D. 8.5
10191513 Kappes, Joel C. 3.7
10191580 Kappes, Jon 10.3
10191515 Kappes, Kenton 15.7
10191542 Kappes, Nathan 6.5
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10447572
10191540
10138652
10227819
10191623
1936505
10191513
10191525
10191584
10191562
10191506
10226442
10191512
10191554
10191575
10191620
10191542
10191504
10191607
10191547
10191550
10191621
11245176
10191563
10191614
10575214
10259968
11321976
10191532
10191546
10191514
10191555
11245126
10467845
10256489
10191579
10191580
10882521
10191543
10191615
10191544
10168270
10191571
11283595
10163684
10191565
11245141
10388512
10191599
10191517
10191581
10191530

Ruffing, Nolan A.
Konieczny, Dale W.
Yurasovich, Robert
Broadwell, Steve C.
Maas, Jim

Noble, Steve
Kappes, Joel C.
Schubert, Jim
Ignatowski, Jim
Elleseg, George E.
Rozman, Randy
Humbert, Jim
Kehoe, Mike C.
Luedtke, Keith A.
Martin, Ron L.
Erman, Murteza Turgut
Kappes, Nathan
Best, Mark

Davis, Paul

Tindal, Lloyd
Dadian, Archie
Condon, William E.
Ruffing, Andrew
Kappes, Jason D.
Greene, Jerry J.
Donarski, Robby
Knackert, Mark A.
Warren, John
Bartman, Richard, Jr. J.
Lambe, George
Uitti, Grant

Bain, Steven

Lose, Andrew
Warren, Don
Mallak, Dave
Muschinski, Craig A.
Kappes, Jon
Whitlow, Luke
Bartz, Tim

Gabor, John
Wielgos, Robert J.
Klak, Jeff

Krause, Rick
Corrao, Austin
Hebgen, Dan
Ebert, Mark

Tiedt, Josh
Hassforth, Mike
Kluesner, Kevin John
Skagen, James
Acker, Larry
Albrightson, Bob

0.8
2.2
2.4
2.5
3.2
3.3
3.7
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.7
4.8
4.9
6.1
6.4
6.5
6.5
6.7
7.3
7.8
7.9
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.7
8.8
8.9
9.3
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.7
10
10.2
10.3
10.6
10.8
11.3
11.5
11.9
12
12.1
12.1
12.9
12.9
13
13.1
13.2
13.3
13.5




Whitnall Park Men's Golf Club

Handicap Report 9-1-2022

WSGA ID |[Name Official
10191536 Kappes, Vern 31.8
11256525 Karth, Tom 17.8
10191521 Keenan, Tom 21.2
10191512 Kehoe, Mike C. 49
10191572 Klak, Bryant 13.6
10168270 Klak, Jeff 119
11245112 Klak, Jim 22.1
10191599 Kluesner, Kevin John 13.1
10259968 Knackert, Mark A. 8.7
10191597 Koenig, Ward 15.3
10191540 Konieczny, Dale W. 2.2
10823838 Korenak, Gregory 223
10191571 Krause, Rick 12
10191546 Lambe, George 9.3
11245126 Lose, Andrew 9.7
10191627 Luedtke, Carroll 22.2
10191554 Luedtke, Keith A. 6.1
10191623 Maas, Jim 3.2
10256489 Mallak, Dave 10
10191569 Markowski, Paul 21.3
10191575 Martin, Ron L. 6.4
10191545 Michals, Tom 23.4
10191561 Mildren, Thomas 15.7
10191585 Mueller, Michael 16.6
10191588 Mulcahy, Patrick J. 20.8
10191579 Muschinski, Craig A. 10.2
1936505 Noble, Steve 3.3
10191523 Patscot, Lou 24
10191589 Pedersen, Andy 16.6
10191574 Pietrowiak, Mike 19.9
10191593 Reister, Mike 20
10191596 Rogney, Patrick 34
10191506 Rozman, Randy 4.7
11245176 Ruffing, Andrew 8.4
10447572 Ruffing, Nolan A. 0.8
10191525 Schubert, Jim 4.3
10191518 Seiberlich, Steven 24.5
10280376 Semanski, Ric 15.2
10191517 Skagen, James 13.2
10191519 Steck, Jim 245
11272073 Sugden Jr, Michael J. 18.2
11245141 Tiedt, Josh 129
10191547 Tindal, Lloyd 7.8
10191514 Uitti, Grant 9.5
10882525 Walker, Matt 17.5
10467845 Warren, Don 9.7
11321976 Warren, John 8.8
10887137 Weber-Tiedt, Justin 18.1
10882521 Whitlow, Luke 10.6
10191544 Wielgos, Robert J. 11.5
10138652 Yurasovich, Robert 2.4
10191609 Zellmer, Michael B. 23.6
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10191572
10191601
10191524
10191507
10191527
10280376
10191597
10191515
10191561
10388539
10567641
10280608
10408426
11360056
11242096
10191585
10191589
10882525
11256525
10887137
11272073
10191539
10191590
10814134
10191574
10191592
10191593
11363050
10191588
10191521
10191569
11322019
10191508
11245112
10191627
10823838
10191606
10191520
10191545
10191609
10191616
10191523
10168129
10191518
10191519
11235515
11322010
11111602
10191536
11245106
10191596
11370899

Klak, Bryant
Hansen, Charlie
Holt, David A.
Hennen, Michael
Bock, Brian
Semanski, Ric
Koenig, Ward
Kappes, Kenton
Mildren, Thomas
Behlendorf, Shane
Donarski, Dan
Doyle, Brian
Doerr, Mark
Blake, Jacob
Carian, George
Mueller, Michael
Pedersen, Andy
Walker, Matt
Karth, Tom
Weber-Tiedt, Justin

Sugden Jr, Michael J.

Heintz, Greg Edward
Hench, Jeff
Hansen, Kevin
Pietrowiak, Mike
Jedrzejewski, Mike
Reister, Mike
Henkhaus, Dan
Mulcahy, Patrick J.
Keenan, Tom
Markowski, Paul
Corrao, Greg
Heydel, Tom

Klak, Jim

Luedtke, Carroll
Korenak, Gregory
Jeffords, Craig
Breidel, Ken
Michals, Tom
Zellmer, Michael B.
Abel, Roger W.
Patscot, Lou
Kappes, David
Seiberlich, Steven
Steck, Jim

Garcia, David
Corrao, Joe
Brossard, Dan
Kappes, Vern
Gnadt, John
Rogney, Patrick
Clark, Daniel

13.6
14
14

14.2

15.1

15.2

15.3

15.7

15.7

15.9
16

16.2

16.4

16.5

16.6

16.6

16.6

17.5

17.8

18.1

18.2

18.6

18.6

19.1

19.9
20
20

20.4

20.8

21.2

213

21.6
22

221

22.2

22.3

22.7

23.1

23.4

23.6

23.7
24

24.2

24.5

24.5

24.9
30

313

31.8

321
34
NH




